Welsh Pony & Cob Society NZ

Name

WINDVALE TOPPA TAPPA
WINDVALE MIDNIGHT MAGIC
WINDVALE NATASHA
RAKAHURI ROSE

WINDVALE HAYLEY
WINDVALE HOSTESS

RAKAHURI CROCUS

Equine Registry

DoB

1991

1989

1987

1979

1982

1984

1979

Sex
Mare
Mare
Mare
Mare
Mare
Mare

Gelding

Siblings
Reg Sire
1134 LOCH SLOY CHALLENGER (IMP)
1054 LOCH SLOY CHALLENGER (IMP)
895 LOCH SLOY CHALLENGER (IMP)
352 ROWFANT SANTIAGO (IMP)
656 GLYNMAWR KAURI
771 GLYNMAWR PILOT
G1070 CLIFTON SEAWEED
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HOPEFIELD CHRISTINA (1990)

Dam

BRAESIDE GLYNWRICA
BRAESIDE GLYNWRICA
BRAESIDE GLYNWRICA
BRAESIDE GLYNWRICA
BRAESIDE GLYNWRICA
BRAESIDE GLYNWRICA

BRAESIDE GLYNWRICA

https:/lequineregistry.net



